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Date

September, 2022
September, 2022
October 10, 2022
October 11, 2022
November 21, 2022
December 1, 2022
December 1, 2022
December 3, 2022
December 14, 2022

Total

Cabinet Budget Fall 2022

Event

Traill College reimbursment
JCR Renovations
O-week Expenses

Study Vibes

Trent Mudder

Clubs & Groups Funding

Exam Care Packages

Stickers

Exam Study vibes

Holiday Social

Projected Expenses ($)

$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$80.00
$600.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$40.00
$200.00
$500.00

$5,320.00

Actual Expenses ($)

$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$70.51
$450.00
$500.00
$389.96
$40.00
$116.88
$423.53

Date

Cabinet Budget Winter 2023
Event

Projected Expenses ($)

Actual Expenses ($)

January 17, 2023 Cabinet Office Furniture $2,000.00 $846.37

January 21, 2023 Hoop There It Is $100.00 $52.19

February 1, 2023 Clubs & Groups Funding $1,500.00 $1,540.00

February 5, 2023 Cabinet Sunday Dinner $800.00 $678.00

February 12, 2023 Black History Month Guest Speaker $200.00 $150.00

March 8, 2023 West Bank Love $500.00 $663.00

March 18, 2023 Cabinet formal $5,000.00

Catering $2,000.00 $3,126.85

Band $800.00 $800.00

Games $198.90 $198.90

Decor $200.00 $257.35

March, 2023 Indigenous art decor $200.00 $120.00
April 1st, 2023 Sunday Cabinet Dinner $1,000.00 ?

April 6th, 2023 Cabinet Retreat Dinner $500.00 $308.03

$14,998.90 $8,740.69

$4,490.88 Total
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