	Cobinet Budget Fall 2022				Cohinet Dudget Winter 2022		
	Cabinet Budget Fall 2022			_	Cabinet Budget Winter 2023		
Date	Event	Projected Expenses (\$)	Actual Expenses (\$)	Date	Event	Projected Expenses (\$)	Actual Expenses (\$)
	Traill College reimbursment			January 17, 2023	Cabinet Office Furniture	\$2,000.00	\$846.37
September, 2022	JCR Renovations	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	January 21, 2023	Hoop There It Is	\$100.00	\$52.19
September, 2022	O-week Expenses	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	February 1, 2023	Clubs & Groups Funding	\$1,500.00	\$1,540.00
October 10, 2022	Study Vibes	\$80.00	\$70.51	February 5, 2023	Cabinet Sunday Dinner	\$800.00	\$678.00
October 11, 2022	Trent Mudder	\$600.00	\$450.00	February 12, 2023	Black History Month Guest Speaker	\$200.00	\$150.00
November 21, 2022	Clubs & Groups Funding	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	March 8, 2023	West Bank Love	\$500.00	\$663.00
December 1, 2022	Exam Care Packages	\$400.00	\$389.96	March 18, 2023	Cabinet formal	\$5,000.00	
December 1, 2022	Stickers	\$40.00	\$40.00		Catering	\$2,000.00	\$3,126.85
December 3, 2022	Exam Study vibes	\$200.00	\$116.88		Band	\$800.00	\$800.00
December 14, 2022	Holiday Social	\$500.00	\$423.53		Games	\$198.90	\$198.90
					Decor	\$200.00	\$257.35
				March, 2023	Indigenous art decor	\$200.00	\$120.00
				April 1st, 2023	Sunday Cabinet Dinner	\$1,000.00	?
				April 6th, 2023	Cabinet Retreat Dinner	\$500.00	\$308.03
Total		\$5,320.00	\$4,490.88	Total		\$14,998.90	\$8,740.69